CEDAR LANE/GARDEN TERRACE ACTIVITY CALENDAR

Monday

SEPTEMBER 8

9:15 am
10:30 am
1:00 pm-

3:00pm

3:30 pm
Tuesday

9:15 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

3:00 pm

6:00 pm
Wednesday

9:15 am

10:30 am

2:00 pm

3:00 pm
Thursday

9:15 am

10:00 am

2:00 pm

3:30 pm
Friday

BIBLE FELLOWSHIP (Chapel)
INFLATABLE BOWLING (Community Center)

PETTING ZOO OUTDOORS

SENSORY VISITS WITH ANNE (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)

SEPTEMBER 9

OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP—weather permitting

CARD CLUB WITH KATHY (Community Center)

“WHAT’S THAT SOUND?” SENSORY ACTIVITY (Community Center)
WALKS TO THE WEST SALEM LIBRARY (for those signed up)

1:1 VISITS WITH ANNE (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)

SEPTEMBER 10 Anne working 8:00 to 4:30

AVIARY VISITS (Lounge)

BINGOCIZE (Community Center)

ARMCHAIR TRAVEL TO SWEDEN (Community Center)
PET VISIT WITH OLLIE (Community Center)

SEPTEMBER 11

OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP—weather pending
OUTDOOR SENSORY GROUP (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace Courtyard)
POPCORN SOCIAL (Lounge)

CHRISTIAN WORSHIP SERVICE WITH PASTOR MUMM (Chapel)

SEPTEMBER 12

10:00 am
10:30 am
2:00 pm
3:30 pm

5:30 pm
Saturday

SEPTEMBER 13
HOUSEHOLD ACTIVITIES

10:00 am

CATHOLIC MASS WITH MSGR BURRILL (Chapel)
BINGOCIZE (Community Center)

STARS OF THE MONTH-ACTING FAMILIES SLIDE SHOW (Community Center)

TABLE GAMES (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)

MOCKTAILS (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)
Sunday

10:00 am

SEPTEMBER 14
HOUSEHOLD MOVIES






