CEDAR LANE/GARDEN TERRACE ACTIVITY CALENDAR

WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 8, 2025

Monday

	SEPTEMBER 8
9:15 am	BIBLE FELLOWSHIP (Chapel)
10:30 am	INFLATABLE BOWLING (Community Center)
1:00 pm- 3:00pm	PETTING ZOO OUTDOORS
3:30 pm	SENSORY VISITS WITH ANNE (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)

Tuesday

	SEPTEMBER 9
9:15 am	OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP—weather permitting
10:00 am	CARD CLUB WITH KATHY (Community Center)
1:30 pm	"WHAT'S THAT SOUND?" SENSORY ACTIVITY (Community Center)
3:00 pm	WALKS TO THE WEST SALEM LIBRARY (for those signed up)
6:00 pm	1:1 VISITS WITH ANNE (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)

Wednesday

	SEPTEMBER 10 Anne working 8:00 to 4:30			
9:15 am	AVIARY VISITS (Lounge)			
10:30 am	BINGOCIZE (Community Center)			
2:00 pm	ARMCHAIR TRAVEL TO SWEDEN (Community Center)			
3:00 pm	PET VISIT WITH OLLIE (Community Center)			

Thursday

	SEPTEMBER 11
9:15 am	OUTDOOR WALKING GROUP—weather pending
10:00 am	OUTDOOR SENSORY GROUP (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace Courtyard)
2:00 pm	POPCORN SOCIAL (Lounge)
3:30 pm	CHRISTIAN WORSHIP SERVICE WITH PASTOR MUMM (Chapel)

Friday

	SEPTEMBER 12
10:00 am	CATHOLIC MASS WITH MSGR BURRILL (Chapel)
10:30 am	BINGOCIZE (Community Center)
2:00 pm	STARS OF THE MONTH-ACTING FAMILIES SLIDE SHOW (Community Center)
3:30 pm	TABLE GAMES (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)
5:30 pm	MOCKTAILS (Cedar Lane/Garden Terrace)

Saturday Sunday

	SEPTEMBER 13		SEPTEMBER 14
10:00 am	HOUSEHOLD ACTIVITIES	10:00 am	HOUSEHOLD MOVIES